Preface

Chapter 1

Section I

Chapter 2

Chapter 3

Chapter 4

Contents

Questioning Surveillance and Security
TORIN MONAHAN

Neoliberal States

The State Goes Home: Local Hypervigilance
of Children and the Global Retreat from Social
Reproduction

CINDI KATZ

Soft Surveillance: The Growth of Mandatory
Volunteerism in Collecting Personal
Information—“Hey Buddy Can You Spare a DNA?”
GARY T. MARX

Everyday Insecurities: The Microbehavioral
Politics of Intrusive Surveillance
NANCY D. CAMPBELL

ix

27

37

57



vi « Contents

Chapter 5

Chapter 6

Chapter 7

Chapter 8

Chapter 9

Chapter 10

Indoor Positioning and Digital Management:
Emerging Surveillance Regimes in Hospitals
JILL A. FISHER

Technologies of Citizenship: Surveillance and
Political Learning in the Welfare System
VIRGINIA EUBANKS

The Surveillance Curriculum: Risk Management
and Social Control in the Neoliberal School
TORIN MONAHAN

“Don’t Be Low Hanging Fruit™ Identity Theft
as Moral Panic
SIMON A. COLE AND HENRY N. PONTELL

Cop Watching in the Downtown Eastside:
Exploring the Use of (Counter)Surveillance

as a Tool of Resistance

LAURA HUEY, KEVIN WALBY, AND AARON DOYLE

Defensive Surveillance: Lessons from the
Republican National Convention
INSTITUTE FOR APPLIED AUTONOMY

Section I Mobilities and Insecurities

Chapter 11

Chapter 12

Chapter 13

Borderline Identities: The Enrollment of Bodies
in the Technological Reconstruction of Borders
IRMA VAN DER PLOEG

“Divided We Move”: The Dromologics
of Airport Security and Surveillance
PETER ADEY

Why Where You Are Matters: Mundane
Mobilities, Transparent Technologies,
and Digital Discrimination

DAVID LYON

77

89

109

125

149

167

177

195

209



Chapter 14

Chapter 15

Chapter 16

Chapter 17

Contributors
References

Index

Contents « vii

Using Intelligent Transport Systems to Track
Buses and Passengers
HEATHER CAMERON

The Bundling of Geospatial Information
with Everyday Experience
LANE DENICOLA

Techniques of Preparedness
ANDREW LAKOFF

Technology Studies for Terrorists: A Short Course
LANGDON WINNER

225

243

265

275

293

299

323



