Contents

Preface		ix
Chapter 1	Questioning Surveillance and Security TORIN MONAHAN	1
Section I	Neoliberal States	
Chapter 2	The State Goes Home: Local Hypervigilance of Children and the Global Retreat from Social Reproduction CINDI KATZ	27
Chapter 3	Soft Surveillance: The Growth of Mandatory Volunteerism in Collecting Personal Information—"Hey Buddy Can You Spare a DNA?" GARY T. MARX	37
Chapter 4	Everyday Insecurities: The Microbehavioral Politics of Intrusive Surveillance NANCY D. CAMPBELL	57

vi • Contents

Chapter 5	Indoor Positioning and Digital Management: Emerging Surveillance Regimes in Hospitals JILL A. FISHER	77
Chapter 6	Technologies of Citizenship: Surveillance and Political Learning in the Welfare System VIRGINIA EUBANKS	89
Chapter 7	The Surveillance Curriculum: Risk Management and Social Control in the Neoliberal School TORIN MONAHAN	109
Chapter 8	"Don't Be Low Hanging Fruit": Identity Theft as Moral Panic SIMON A. COLE AND HENRY N. PONTELL	125
Chapter 9	Cop Watching in the Downtown Eastside: Exploring the Use of (Counter)Surveillance as a Tool of Resistance LAURA HUEY, KEVIN WALBY, AND AARON DOYLE	149
Chapter 10	Defensive Surveillance: Lessons from the Republican National Convention INSTITUTE FOR APPLIED AUTONOMY	167
Section II	Mobilities and Insecurities	
Chapter 11	Borderline Identities: The Enrollment of Bodies in the Technological Reconstruction of Borders IRMA VAN DER PLOEG	177
Chapter 12	"Divided We Move": The Dromologics of Airport Security and Surveillance PETER ADEY	195
Chapter 13	Why Where You Are Matters: Mundane Mobilities, Transparent Technologies, and Digital Discrimination DAVID LYON	209

Chapter 14	Using Intelligent Transport Systems to Track Buses and Passengers HEATHER CAMERON	225
Chapter 15	The Bundling of Geospatial Information with Everyday Experience LANE DENICOLA	243
Chapter 16	Techniques of Preparedness ANDREW LAKOFF	265
Chapter 17	Technology Studies for Terrorists: A Short Course LANGDON WINNER	275
Contributors		293
References		299
Index		323